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Please Try to credit us for this work & awareness as we are an unsupported Startup doing Social Enterprise for Impact in the Emerging Markets & don't have access to investors from here.
(we did not do the original forensic data collection, nor the queries for the changes, we are just reporting this to you. We did work on this spreadsheet to simplify & calculate though)

Investors Can also Follow us on AlphaVCcoms on twitter which is only for AOE related material in general.
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If anyone would like to Contribute Video, Graphics, Marketing or Sales help to our Startup, You can earn Shares & Deferred Payment! Ask me on Twitter AOECOIN

You can download this I think from Gdrive, it may be better quality than the one on twitter.

A Full Investigation into every part of the Voting Data MUST BE COMPLETED by Law Enforcement Agencies. This is Systemic.
Investigations by all Countries and ALL Elections previously conducted by these companies MUST ALSO BE DONE REGARDLESS they are over!

THERE ARE MILLIONS MORE VOTES WHICH WERE STOLEN FROM TRUMP IN ADDITION TO THESE, IN MANY WAYS. THIS DOES NOT INCLUDE MANUAL ENTRIES FOR BIDEN
-Dead voters 1.8 Million were already on the roles 
-Double ballots for Maiden & Married names were sent out & names for those recently divorced etc 
-People who voted 2-10X
-Manual entries of votes by the administrators 
-Manually changing votes totals into the machines 
-Manually entering fake votes into the machines where there is not a switch or a delete of Trump votes 
-Ballots with only Biden not down ticket 
-Ballots manually changed to Biden (this will be HUUUUUGE)
The Databases in the machines was also OVERWRITTEN at some stages according to some investigators, hiding that Trump actually had way more votes in the previous file. Replaced with one that makes it look like Biden got more all along the whole way.

Pennsylvania 1,383,014 Dominion 220,883 941,248 441,766 1,383,014

Virginia 813,349 Dominion 12,163 789,023 24,326 813,349 SOME OF THAT FROGGY BACON - >
New York 659,461 Dominion 18,124 623,213 36,248 659,461 SWOOP FROGGY FROG
Minnesota 201,182 Dominion 2,766 195,650 5,532 201,182
New Jersey 160,504 Dominion 80,242 20 160,484 160,504
West Virginia 78,300 Unknown Systems: 0 78,300 0 78,300
Georgia 68,388 Dominion 17,407 33,574 34,814 68,388
Michigan 62,308 Dominion 20,213 21,882 40,426 62,308
Texas 60,465 Dominion 14,954 30,557 29,908 60,465
Nebraska 60,222 Election Systems & Software 30,086 50 60,172 60,222
Illinois 59,062 Dominion 2,166 54,730 4,332 59,062
Florida 43,300 Dominion 21,422 456 42,844 43,300
Kentucky 40,107 Election Systems & Software 8,129 23,849 16,258 40,107
Ohio 35,032 Dominion 14,965 5,102 29,930 35,032
Arkansas 28,076 Election Systems & Software 3,664 20,748 7,328 28,076
California 26,391 Dominion 7,701 10,989 15,402 26,391
Missouri 20,730 Dominion 0 20,730 0 20,730
Arizona 8,984 Dominion 4,492 0 8,984 8,984
Connecticut 7,940 Unknown Systems: 3,834 272 7,668 7,940
South carolina 7,677 Election Systems & Software 2,779 2,119 5,558 7,677
Wisconsin 7,564 Dominion 2,078 3,408 4,156 7,564
Massachusetts 7,277 Unknown Systems: 3,613 51 7,226 7,277
Montana 5,936 Election Systems & Software 2,330 1,276 4,660 5,936
Kansas 5,502 Dominion 1,674 2,154 3,348 5,502
New Mexico 5,146 Dominion 268 4,610 536 5,146
Oregon 5,114 Unknown Systems: 2,557 0 5,114 5,114
Tennessee 4,660 Dominion 2,330 0 4,660 4,660
Louisiana 4,644 Dominion 2,322 0 4,644 4,644
Colorado 3,618 Dominion 1,809 0 3,618 3,618
Utah 3,254 Dominion 1,627 0 3,254 3,254
Alabama 2,748 Unknown Systems: 1,170 408 2,340 2,748
South Dakota 2,695 Election Systems & Software 1,347 1 2,694 2,695
Iowa 2,353 Dominion 938 477 1,876 2,353
New Hampshire 2,062 Dominion 973 116 1,946 2,062
North Dakota 1,149 Election Systems & Software 234 681 468 1,149
Mississippi 710 Unknown Systems: 355 0 710 710
Maine 577 Unknown Systems: 271 35 542 577
Maryland 406 Election Systems & Software 203 0 406 406
Rhode island 25 Unknown Systems: 6 13 12 25
North Carolina 15 Election Systems & Software 0 15 0 15
Nevada 0 Dominion 0 0 0 0
Alaska 0 Dominion 0 0 0 0
Washington 0 Dominion 0 0 0 0
Hawaii 0 Dominion 0 0 0 0
DC 0 Election Systems & Software 0 0 0 0
Unknown Systems: 0 0 0
Idaho 0 Unknown Systems: 0 0 0 0
Oklahoma 0 Unknown Systems: 0 0 0 0
Indiana 0 Unknown Systems: 0 0 0 0
Delaware 0 Unknown Systems: 0 0 0 0
Vermont 0 Unknown Systems: 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 3,889,947 512,095 2,865,757 3,889,947

NOTE : Deleted votes are votes that disappeared, not only for Trump, but overall.

Here is the Data. [ https://static01.nyt.com/elections-assets/2020/data/api/2020-11-03/race-page/michigan/president.json ]
And here is the specific part when the switch happened. [ https://i.maga.host/wGuVGZQ.png ]
You can see in that picture, that Trump lost 3,096 votes, those all went to Biden. BUT, Trump also lost 2,324 votes, that went nowhere.
SOURCES: Here is the data I used:
EDISON DATA: https://static01.nyt.com/elections-assets/2020/data/api/2020-11-03/race-page/pennsylvania/president.json
https://workupload.com/file/LVcwK7AAD8p
The data is from Edison Research, it is used for election coverage by at least ABC News, CBS News, CNN and NBC News. It is also used for the website of the NYT, and probably others as well.
I scraped the data from the NYT website, here [ https://static01.nyt.com/elections-assets/2020/data/api/2020-11-03/race-page/pennsylvania/president.json ] to check for other states, replace "pennsylvania" in the link with the state you want to check, for
states that have spaces in their names, like new york, write new-york instead.
Take this picture for example. [ https://i.maga.host/RNPN3Oz.png ]
It's like this:
Nr.187 : 2,984,468(Total votes) * 0.566(Trump share of the votes) = 1,689,208.888
Nr.188 : 2,984,522 * 0.56 = 1,671,332.32
Do the same thing for Biden, and you'll see that he gained the votes that Trump lost.
I made a program that basically checks every single change in votes, does the above to check if votes were switched, then adds them all up to get the total amount of switched votes.
Here is the link to a rar file containing all the .json files for the states, and the fraudcatch.py file, you'd need to download python 3.8.2 to use it, click EDIT with idle, then in the window that pops up click Run, to check how many votes were switched from Trump to Biden in a state, you then type findfraud('hawaii') for example, replace hawaii with the name of the file of the state you want to check, the file for new hampshire is named newhamp for example, so findfraud('newhamp'), to check the total lost votes (For both candidates) do lostvotes('newhamp') for example. https://workupload.com/file/s7s8SARjjqh

ONE LINE VERSION
Arizona : Switched : 4,492 Lost Votes : 0
Minnesota : Switched : 2,766 Lost Votes : 195,650
Tennessee : Switched : 2,330 Lost Votes : 0
Louisiana : Switched : 2,322 Lost Votes : 0
Illinois : Switched : 2,166 Lost Votes : 54,730
Wisconsin : Switched : 2,078 Lost Votes : 3,408
Colorado : Switched : 1,809 Lost Votes : 0
Utah : Switched : 1,627 Lost Votes : 0
New Hampshire : Switched : 973 Lost Votes : 116
Iowa : Switched : 938 Lost Votes : 477
New Mexico : Switched : 268 Lost Votes : 4,610
Missouri : Switched 0 : Lost Votes : 20,730
Nevada : Switched : 0 Lost Votes : 0
Alaska : Switched : 0 Lost Votes : 0
Washington : Switched : 0 Lost Votes : 0
Hawaii : Switched : 0 Lost Votes : 0
Kansas and Texas use Premier Election Solutions, owned by Dominion Voting Systems.
Texas : Switched : 14,954 Lost Votes : 30,557
Kansas : Switched : 1,674 Lost Votes : 2,154
Election Systems & Software :
Nebraska : Switched : 30,086 Lost Votes : 50
Kentucky : Switched : 8,129 Lost Votes : 23,849
Arkansas : Switched : 3,664 Lost Votes : 20,748
South Carolina : Switched : 2,779 Lost Votes : 2,119
Montana : Switched : 2,330 Lost Votes : 1,276
South Dakota : Switched : 1,347 Lost Votes : 1
North Dakota : Switched : 234 Lost Votes : 681
Maryland : Switched : 203 Lost Votes : 0
North Carolina : Switched : 0 Lost Votes : 15
District of Columbia : Switched : 0 Lost Votes : 0
Unknown Systems:
Nebraska : Switched : 30,086 Lost Votes : 50
Connecticut : Switched : 3,834 Lost Votes : 272
Massachusetts : Switched : 3,613 Lost Votes : 51
Oregon : Switched 2,557 Lost Votes : 0
Alabama : Switched : 1,170 Lost Votes : 408
Mississippi : Switched : 355 Lost Votes : 0
Maine : Switched : 271 Lost Votes : 35
Rhode Island : Switched : 6 Lost Votes : 13
West Virginia : Switched : 0 Lost Votes : 78,300
Idaho : Switched 0 Lost Votes : 0
Oklahoma : Switched : 0 Lost Votes : 0
Indiana : Switched : 0 Lost Votes : 0
Delaware : Switched : 0 Lost Votes : 0
Vermont : Switched : 0 Lost Votes : 0

http://aomegaenergy.com/
https://workupload.com/file/LVcwK7AAD8p

